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Observations were drawn from Mareeba Airport {station 031210}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.015SE5627.31014.89E6624.109:3850ESE028.516.4Th1
1013.513E6925.11015.620SE7224.211:0735SE028.120.1Fr2
1014.422SE5825.51016.511ESE8422.612:5043E026.820.1Sa3
1013.926SE6925.41016.422SE7124.216:2254SE0.626.320.1Su4
1013.724SSE6525.51016.528SE6624.100:2152SE028.020.6Mo5
1012.022SE6125.31014.631SE6923.908:4543SE026.719.7Tu6
1011.222SE6525.51013.724SE6823.911:2541SE028.419.6We7
1012.822SSE6823.71015.022SE7522.9026.520.5Th8
1012.930SE5925.01015.928SE6622.514:0050SSE027.018.6Fr9
1011.620SSE7124.31013.724SE7522.711:0746SE025.519.3Sa10
1012.222SE5924.21013.819SE8621.214:2843SE2.824.719.7Su11
1012.319SE8122.71013.911ESE8821.821:0643SE0.425.719.9Mo12
1012.97E8623.01015.37NE7423.901:4731SE1.226.819.6Tu13
1011.613ESE4828.11014.920SSE7123.309:3131SE0.428.618.0We14
1009.911NNE5628.31013.817SSE7123.003:1324SSE029.718.8Th15
1010.09N4729.81013.37ESE7623.015:4722N030.516.9Fr16
1010.77NNE5428.01013.320SE7324.008:2730SE030.318.1Sa17
1012.013SE5926.31014.920SE7023.908:1531SE028.119.5Su18
1012.919SSE5025.11015.026SSE6021.609:1043SSE026.518.3Mo19
1013.020SSE5923.81016.224SSE6920.102:0835SSE024.716.1Tu20
1011.515SE5725.51015.128SE6921.208:3541SE027.215.7We21
1010.211S5725.81013.122SSE7221.908:3033SSE026.917.1Th22
1010.315SSE6026.81014.324SSE7621.408:5035SSE028.017.3Fr23
1012.717SSE7026.71016.020SSE7824.107:3135SSE028.119.6Sa24
1013.822SE6626.11016.615SE7225.011:0339E028.221.5Su25
1013.915ESE5127.11016.613E6625.412:2431ESE029.820.6Mo26
1013.313NE5427.51016.619SSE7323.211:0131NE028.018.8Tu27
1012.913NE5428.01016.311E7824.010:5628NE029.119.3We28
1012.17NNE5228.21016.9Calm 7623.311:5924NNW029.016.0Th29
1013.915NE6026.51017.3Calm 9921.213:5328N027.918.6Fr30
1013.46NNE4228.61017.619SSE7621.821:3731SSE029.418.7Sa31

Statistics for May 2025
1012.4166026.11015.3187323.027.718.8Mean
1009.96NNE4222.71013.1Calm 6020.124.715.7Lowest
1014.430SE8629.81017.631SE9925.454SE2.830.521.5Highest

5.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

